Talking Book Advisory Committee
2017-2018 members

Dana Ard

National Federation of the Blind
1320 E. Washington Street
Boise, ID 83713

208 345-3906
Danalynard@g.com

Stephanie Bailey-White, ex officio
Idaho Commission for Libraries
325 West State Street

Boise, ID 83702

208 334-2150

Stephanie.Bailey-
White@libraries.idaho.gov

Valerie Duffy

Boise VA Medical Center
500 West Fort Street
Boise, ID 83702
Valerie.duffy@VA.gov

Jeanne-Marie Kopecky

Idaho School for the Deaf and the Blind
1450 Main Street

Gooding, 1D 83330

208 539-2862
Jeanne-Marie.kopecky@iesdb.org

Vickie Prin

Eagle Public Library
100 N Stierman Way
Eagle ID 83616
vprin@cityofeagle.org

Catherine Stanton

Madison Library District

73 N. Center Street

Rexburg, 1D 83440

208 356-3461
Catherine.stanton@madisonlib.org

Alison Steven

TBS user

Boise, ID 83716-8811
Pecan5@gmail.com

Nancy Wise

Idaho Commission for the Blind and
Visually Impaired

341 West Washington Street

Boise, ID 83720-0012

208 639-8366
Nancy.wise@ICBVI1.idaho.gov
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